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006-04275-2021 Marr, Tina Commissioner 02/14/2022Collin County, Texas VS. John Rattan
a/k/a John Hampton Rattan, Individually
and as Trustee of the Rattan Family
Trust, and the Unknown Heirs of  J.H.
Rattan, Dixie Bell Rattan, Dow Rattan,
Hampton Rattan, Sue Evelyn Rattan,
Arthur W. Powell, Raymond R. Powell
and Lee Rattan McAnally

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-04275-2021 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 02/14/202224036361Collin County, Texas VS. John Rattan
a/k/a John Hampton Rattan, Individually
and as Trustee of the Rattan Family
Trust, and the Unknown Heirs of  J.H.
Rattan, Dixie Bell Rattan, Dow Rattan,
Hampton Rattan, Sue Evelyn Rattan,
Arthur W. Powell, Raymond R. Powell
and Lee Rattan McAnally

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-04275-2021 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 02/14/2022Collin County, Texas VS. John Rattan
a/k/a John Hampton Rattan, Individually
and as Trustee of the Rattan Family
Trust, and the Unknown Heirs of  J.H.
Rattan, Dixie Bell Rattan, Dow Rattan,
Hampton Rattan, Sue Evelyn Rattan,
Arthur W. Powell, Raymond R. Powell
and Lee Rattan McAnally

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA


